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What the world thinks
Sample Size: 2095 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th March 2014
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [con|Lab | M {ukip| con| Lab | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2539 |40.50| 60+ |aBC1| c2DE | London | RESLOT [ Midlands i | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2095 | x X X x | 639|514 | 449 [1016] 1079 | 249 | 530 | 717 | 599 | 1194 | 901 268 681 448 515 182
Unweighted Sample| 2095 |519]643] 108 | 234 ] 598 ] 540 | 435 |1012] 1083 | 209 | 438 | 857 | 591 |1345]| 750 268 669 428 492 238
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Regardless of whether you agreed with him, how
effective or ineffective do you think union leader Bob
Crow was at securing better wages and conditions for
his members?

Very effective
Fairly effective

Fairly ineffective
Very ineffective

Don't know

And did you personally agree or disagree with Bob
Crow's approach to union leadership?

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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